
Division One
Thur 12 Sep 2019 Pimlico Home DHSS1
Wed 25 Sep 2019 DHSS1 GLCC1
Wed 25 Sep 2019 Railsport1 Revenue & Customs 1
Thur 26 Sep 2019 Pimlico Home Pimlico Justice
Tu 8 Oct 2019 GLCC1 Pimlico Home
W 9 Oct 2019 DHSS1 Pimlico Justice
Th 10 Oct 2019 Revenue & Customs 1 UNATS1
W 23 Oct 2019 Railsport1 DHSS1
Th 24 Oct 2019 Revenue & Customs 1 GLCC1
Th 24 Oct 2019 Pimlico Justice UNATS1
Tu 5 Nov 2019 GLCC1 Railsport1
W 6 Nov 2019 DHSS1 Revenue1
Th 7 Nov 2019 UNATS1 Pimlico Home
Th 21 Nov 2019 UNATS1 GLCC1
Th 21 Nov 2019 Pimlico Home Railsport1
Th 21 Nov 2019 Revenue & Customs 1 Pimlico Justice
W 11 Dec 2019 DHSS1 UNATS1
Th 12 Dec 2019 Revenue & Customs 1 Pimlico Home
Th 12 Dec 2019 Pimlico Justice Railsport1
W 8 Jan 2020 DHSS1 Pimlico Home
W 8 Jan 2020 Railsport1 UNATS1
Th 9 Jan 2020 Pimlico Justice GLCC1
Tu 21 Jan 2020 GLCC1 DHSS1

Division One



W 5 Feb 2020 DHSS1 Railsport1
Th 6 Feb 2020 Pimlico Home Revenue & Customs 1
Th 6 Feb 2020 UNATS1 Pimlico Justice
Th 20 Feb 2020 Pimlico Justice DHSS1
W 4 Mar 2020 Railsport1 GLCC1
Th 5 Mar 2020 Revenue & Customs 1 DHSS1
Tu 10 Mar 2020 GLCC1 UNATS1
Th 12 Mar 2020 Pimlico Justice Pimlico Home
W 18 Mar 2020 Railsport1 Pimlico Home
Th 19 Mar 2020 Pimlico Justice Revenue & Customs 1
Th 2 Apr 2020 UNATS1 Railsport1
Tu 7 Apr 2020 GLCC1 Pimlico Justice
W 15 Apr 2020 Railsport1 Pimlico Justice
Tu 21 Apr 2020 GLCC1 Revenue & Customs 1
Th 30 Apr 2020 Pimlico Home UNATS1
Th 14 May 2020 UNATS1 Revenue & Customs 1
Th 14 May 2020 Pimlico Home GLCC1
Th 21 May 2020 UNATS1 DHSS1
Th 21 May 2020 Revenue & Customs 1 Railsport1

Division One



Division Two
Thur 12 Sep 2019 Revenue & Customs 2 Treasury1
Wed 18 Sep 2019 DHSS2 Pimlico3
Wed18 Sep 2019 Treasury2 GLCC2
Thur 19 Sep 2019 Revenue & Customs 2 Railsport2
Wed 25 Sep 2019 Treasury1 Treasury2
Tue 1 Oct 2019 GLCC2 Revenue & Customs 2
Wed 2 Oct 2019 Treasury2 DHSS2
Tue 15 Oct 2019 GLCC2 Pimlico3
Wed 16 Oct 2019 DHSS2 Railsport2
Thur 17 Oct 2019 Revenue & Customs 2 Treasury2
Tue 29 Oct 2019 GLCC2 Railsport2
Thur 31 Oct 2019 Pimlico3 Treasury2
Thur 31 Oct 2019 Revenue & Customs 2 DHSS2
Wed 6 Nov 2019 Treasury1 Pimlico3
Wed 13 Nov 2019 DHSS2 GLCC2
Thur 14 Nov 2019 Railsport2 Treasury2
Thur 14 Nov 2019 Pimlico3 Revenue & Customs 2
Wed 20 Nov 2019 Treasury1 DHSS2
Wed 11 Dec 2019 Treasury1 GLCC2
Wed 8 Jan 2020 Treasury1 Revenue & Customs 2
Thur 16 Jan 2020 Pimlico3 DHSS2
Thur 16 Jan 2020 Railsport2 Revenue & Customs 2
Tue 28 Jan 2020 GLCC2 DHSS2 

Division Two



Wed 29 Jan 2020 Treasury2 Railsport2
Wed 12 Feb 2020 Treasury2 Revenue & Customs 2
Thur 13 Feb 2020 Pimlico3 GLCC2
Thur 13 Feb 2020 Railsport2 DHSS2
Thur 20 Feb 2020 Railsport2 GLCC2
Wed 26 Feb 2020 DHSS2 Revenue & Customs 2
Wed 26 Feb 2020 Treasury2 Pimlico3
Tue 3 Mar 2020 GLCC2 Treasury2
Wed 11 Mar 2020 DHSS2 Treasury2
Thur 12 Mar 2020 Revenue & Customs 2 GLCC2
Thur 12 Mar 2020 Railsport2 Pimlico3
Thur 26 Mar 2020 Railsport2 Treasury1
Tue 31 Mar 2020 GLCC2 Treasury1
Wed 15 Apr 2020 Treasury2 Treasury1
Thur 16 Apr 2020 Pimlico3 Railsport2
Wed 22 Apr 2020 Treasury1 Railsport2
Thur 30 Apr 2020 Pimlico3 Treasury1
Wed 13 May 2020 DHSS2 Treasury1
Thur 14 May 2020 Revenue & Customs 2 Pimlico3

Division Two



Division Three
Wed 11 Sep 2019 Treasury3 Revenue & Customs 3
Thur 19 Sep 2019 UNATS2 GLCC3
Mon 23 Sep 2019 DHSS3 Pimlico4
Thur 26 Sep 2019 Revenue & Customs 3 UNATS2
Mon 7 Oct 2019 DHSS3 GLCC3
Wed 9 Oct 2019 Treasury3 UNATS2
Wed 23 Oct 2019 Treasury3 GLCC3
Thur 31 Oct 2019 Pimlico4 UNATS2
Tue 5 Nov 2019 GLCC3 UNATS2
Thur 7 Nov 2019 Revenue & Customs 3 DHSS3
Thur 7 Nov 2019 Pimlico4 Treasury3
Mon 18 Nov 2019 DHSS3 UNATS2
Tue 19 Nov 2019 GLCC3 Revenue & Customs 3
Mon 9 Dec 2019 DHSS3 Treasury3
Thur 12 Dec 2019 Pimlico4 Revenue & Customs 3
Thur 9 Jan 2020 Pimlico4 GLCC3
Thur 9 Jan 2020 UNATS2 Treasury3
Tue 4 Feb 2020 GLCC3 DHSS3
Tue 18 Feb 2020 GLCC3 Treasury3
Thur 20 Feb 2020 UNATS2 Pimlico4
Mon 2 Mar 2020 DHSS3 Revenue & Customs 3
Wed 4 Mar 2020 Treasury3 Pimlico4
Thur 19 Mar 2020 Revenue & Customs 3 GLCC3

Division Three



CUP MATCHES 

Thur 26 Mar 2020 UNATS2 Revenue & Customs 3
Tue 7 Apr 2020 GLCC3 Pimlico4
Wed 8 Apr 2020 Treasury3 DHSS3
Thur 16 Apr 2020 Revenue & Customs 3 Pimlico4
Thur 23 Apr 2020 Revenue & Customs 3 Treasury3
Thur 23 Apr 2020 UNATS2 DHSS3
Thur 14 May 2020 Pimlico4 DHSS3

Division Three

Bonar Law
Wed 27 Nov 2019 DHSS 1 Revenue & Customs 1
Wed 27 Nov 2019 Treasury 1 UNATS 1

w/c 23 Mar 2020 DHSS1/Revenue1 Pimlico Home
w/c 23 Mar 2029 Treasury1/UNATS1 Pimlico Justice

Tue 5 May 2020 Finals at GLCC



Jessie Garner
Wed 4 Dec 2019 Treasury GLCC
Thur 5 Dec 2019 Revenue & Customs DHSS

w/c 9 Mar 2020 Revenue/DHSS UNATS
w/c 16 Mar 2020 Treasury/GLCC Pimlico

Tue 5 May 2020 Finals at GLCC

Post Annual
Wed 18 Dec 2019 Treasury2 Pimlico4
Thur 19 Dec 2019 Revenue & Customs2 Pimlico3
Tue 14 Jan 2020 GLCC2 UNATS2

w/c 17 Feb 2020 Treasury2/Pimlico4 Revenue2/Pimlico3
w/c 13 Apr 2020 GLCC2/UNATS2 DHSS2

Tue 5 May 2020 Finals




